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3563 STATE OF IDAHO

14 FEB 12  PM 02:20

SECRETARY OF STATE

Jeremy Pisca
407 W Jefferson St
Boise, ID 83702

2/12/2014 ✔

1 31 2014

$211.91 $0.00 $32.82 $211.91

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,828.39

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,828.39 $211.91 $0.00 $32.82 $211.91

1/29/2014 Boise, Idaho $3,304.38

✔

On January 29, 2014 the Pharmaceutical
Research & Manufacturers Association
h ld L i l ti ti d di

Alliance of Automobile Manufacturers

35 Fairfield Place West Caldwell NJ 07006 USA

1401 Eye St NW Ste 900 Washington DC 20005 USA

Apollo Education Group Inc

4025 S Riverpoint Pkwy Phoenix AZ 85040 USA

Astellas Pharma US Inc

5052 Palmera Drive Oceanside CA 92056 USA

Community Education Centers Inc
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LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject Code Subject

fi

fi

fi

Item
5

 Idaho Code.

Electronically signed 2/12/2014
25-0101-1201



Lobbyist Report Form Attachment 

Lobbyist’s name and permanent business address 

Employer No. 
Entertainment 
Food & 
Refreshment 

Living
Accommodations Advertising Travel Telephone 

Other
Expenses or 
Services

Employer Total 

Jeremy Pisca
407 W Jefferson St
Boise, ID 83702

No.5

$211.91

$211.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211.91

No.6 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.7 $277.15$277.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.8 $258.28$258.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.9 $275.33$275.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.10 $211.91$211.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.11 $211.91$211.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.12 $230.78$230.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.13 $287.14$287.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.14 $211.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.15

$258.28

$66.76$66.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.16 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.17 $211.91$211.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.18 $3,304.38$3,304.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.19 $258.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

No.20 $354.10$354.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Employer No.                              Employer Name(s) 
                                                       
                         Employer Address(es) 

No.5

No.6

No.7

No.8

No.9

No.10

No.11

No.12

No.13

No.14

No.15

No.16

No.17

No.18

No.19

No.20

Connections Education LLC

Idaho Association of REALTORS Inc

Idaho Beer and Wine Distributors Association

Idaho Building Contractors Association

Idaho Humane Society

Idaho Outfitters and Guides Association

Idaho Physical Therapy Association

International Gamco Inc

Jobs for Idaho

M3 Eagle LLC

MAXIMUS

Melaleuca Inc

Newspaper Association of Idaho

Pharmaceutical Research & Manufacturers Associa

Potlatch Corporation

Saint Alphonsus Health System

1001 Fleet St 5th Floor Baltimore MD 21202 USA

10116 W Overland Rd Boise ID 83709 USA

PO Box 863 Boise ID 83701 USA

6206 N Discovery Way Ste A Boise ID 83713 USA

4775 Dorman St Boise ID 83705 USA

PO Box 95 Boise ID 83701 USA

4220 Bodenheimer St Boise ID 83703 USA

9136 Mormon Bridge Rd Omaha NE 68152 USA

PO Box 2386 Boise ID 83701 USA

4222 E Camelback Rd #H100 Phoenix AZ 85018 U

11419 Sunset Hills Rd Reston VA 20190 USA

3910 S Yellowstone Hwy Idaho Falls ID 83402 USA

333 Northgate Mile Idaho Falls ID 83401 USA

3140 Maringo Rd SE Olympia WA 98501 USA

601 W 1st Ave Ste 1600 Spokane WA 99201 USA

1055 N Curtis Rd Boise ID 83706 USA


